ZDSD01G/02G/04G
1
ZETTA SD NAND Product Datasheet
1Gb/2Gb/4Gb
ZDSD01G/02G/04G
2
Table Of Contents
1. Product Description..........................................................................................................................................3

ZDSD01G/02G/04G
17
10.Ordering Information
The ordering part number is formed by a valid combination of the following
ZD SD XXX LG X X X
Company Prefix
ZD = Zetta
Product Family
SD = 2.7~3.6V SD2.0 NAND in package form
Device Density
01G = 1Gbit (128MByte)
02G = 2Gbit (256MByte)
04G = 4Gbit (512MByte)
Package Type
LG = LGA8 (Land Grid Array)
Temperature Grade
E = Extended (-30°C to +85°C)
I = Industrial (-40°C to +85°C)
Product Carrier
U = Tube; T = Tape & Reel; A = Tary
Green Code
G=Green/Reach Package
ZDSD01G/02G/04G
18
11. Revision History
Version Date Description
1.0 2022/05/18 Original version
1.2 2022/03/20 DC update
1.3 2023/01/05 SDIO 1-bit mode